
 

ELLEKTRĖNŲ PRADINĖS MOKYKLOS 

                                                       GILUČIŲ SKYRIAUS 

    

 1, 2, 4 kl.  pamokų  tvarkaraštis 
                                                                                              mokytoja Rasutė Jarockienė 

                                                                                                                mokytoja Aušra Visockė    

                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                                2021-2022 m. m. 
Pamokų 

laikas 

  
 k

la
sė

s 

p
am

o
k
o
s 

  

   

Pirmadienis 

 

 

Antradienis 

 

 

Trečiadienis 

 

 

Ketvirtadienis 

 

 

Penktadienis 

 

8.00- 

8.45 

 

1 

2 

4 
 

 

 

1 

 

Lietuvių 

kalba 

 

Lietuvių 

kalba 

 

Lietuvių 

kalba 

 

Lietuvių 

kalba 

 

Lietuvių 

kalba 

 

8.55- 

9.40 

 

1 

2 

4 
 

 

 

2 

 

 

Matematika 

 

 

 

Matematika 

 

 

 

Matematika 

 

 

 

Pasaulio 

pažinimas 

 

 

Matematika 

 

 

9.50- 

10.35 

 

1 

2 

4 
 

 

 

3 

 

Lietuvių 

kalba 

 

Pasaulio 

pažinimas 

 
Dailė ir 

technologijos 

 

Lietuvių 

kalba 

 

 

Muzika 

 

 

10.45- 

11.30 

 

1 

2 

4 
 

 

 

4 

 

 

Muzika 

 

 

Dorinis 

ugdymas 

Lietuvių 

kalba 

Anglų kalba 

Anglų kalba 
 

 

Dailė ir 

technologijos 

 
 

 

Fizinis 

ugdymas 

 

 

12.05- 

  12.50 

 

1 

2 

4 

 

 

5 

 

Fizinis 

ugdymas 

 

Fizinis 

ugdymas 

 

--------------- 

Anglų kalba 

Anglų kalba 

 

------------- 

Matematika 

Matematika 

 

 
 

Šokis 

                          

 


